
First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 19.76 01 69QEmanuel 0.0020 12490 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Capri 39.03 42 73QBrady 0.0019 12035 69 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 21.05 01 69QBrown 0.0016 16038 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Reagan 23.15 02 68QSenneff 0.0018 16504 68 02,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Devlin 0.00 0 0ABSHauser 0.0017 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Honest Abe 33.02 11 77QMcNeil 0.0015 20069 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Beau 26.91 02 72QLebedin 0.0013 20067 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gidget 17.62 03 69QSt. Pierre 0.007 20045 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lark 30.54 04 67QMandich-Steige 0.009 20056 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Matrix 24.11 0 64QBotelho 0.0014 20071 64 04,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Dozer 34.82 2 66QThompson 0.006 20057 64 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Luna 37.39 5 68QZiesing 0.008 20047 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Tui 34.84 2 2NQFarrance 0.0011 20060 0 02

Nikki 0.00 0 0ABSHilton 0.0010 20058 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.0012 20066 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Doc 28.78 01 72QMcIlhenny 0.005 24547 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

PJ 20.06 02 69QBudzynski 0.002 24078 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Theo 35.76 33 68QDesvigne 0.001 24075 65 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Maren 19.22 04 57QSheen 0.003 24079 57 03,4,6,7,8,9,20

Quill 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.004 24082 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 22.52 01 67QSoccodato 0.0014 08186 67 01,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joey 37.62 21 74QAlbrizio 0.0012 16500 72 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mackenzie 41.35 62 65QEzzo 0.0011 16297 59 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0010 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chime 23.04 01 64QMellon 0.006 20554 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Casey 34.48 22 65QLebedin 0.005 20508 63 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Karat 18.58 03 60QHaynes 0.008 20059 60 02,2,4,6,7,9,10,20

Burt 37.22 54 65QKoehler 0.004 20379 60 03,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Brite'n 26.83 0 57QBenoit 0.009 20529 57 04,3,4,7,9,10,20

Indiana Bones 39.38 7 59NQRooney 0.002 20015 52 03,4,6,7,9,10,20

Mel 26.65 0 2NQLackey 0.007 20049 2 02

Acorn 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.003 20051 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 34.61 21 64QBenes 0.001 24076 62 05,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Vixen 36.51 01 80QKuterbach 0.0062 08483 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maybelle 29.86 02 70QPoe 0.0061 08478 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bonnie 28.97 01 69QSchwemmer 0.0054 12485 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rona 30.88 01 63QSchowalter 0.0029 20514 63 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Zena 40.83 8 2NQBorowski 0.0030 20521 -6 02

Riot 35.46 3 4NQHill 0.0031 20524 1 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 41.75 9 3NQSilver 0.0011 24541 -6 03

Mick 0.00 0 0NQBowen 0.0012 24550 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 35.63 01 77QMacLeod 0.0060 08191 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Livvie 34.63 02 71QStephon 0.0057 08174 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bones 31.41 03 69QJohnson 0.0059 08185 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 38.73 04 65QRussell 0.0058 08181 65 03,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 28.92 01 70QFelton 0.0053 12250 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Catcher 32.96 02 69QJohnson 0.0051 12211 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 41.63 6 2NQOvnicek 0.0050 12203 -4 02

Sarah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0052 12245 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 33.31 01 80QStevenson 0.0044 16286 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scarle 31.99 02 78QArnold 0.0041 16258 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 26.68 03 70QSharp 0.0043 16282 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 35.31 04 69QCottler 0.0047 16309 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jordan 28.86 0 68QPenha 0.0046 16307 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Melody 34.35 0 4NQShriver 0.0042 16272 4 04

Mearle 33.49 0 2NQSimon 0.0045 16302 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zuzu 29.78 01 79QSchilling 0.0023 20384 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Torri-B 31.90 02 78QBenoit 0.0016 20346 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Solo 6 33.85 13 78QKatzwinkel 0.0014 20331 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 34.40 24 78QBailey 0.0022 20377 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 27.37 0 70QThompson 0.0013 20349 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 31.01 0 70QWest 0.0019 20363 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Amber 25.77 0 69QKeens 0.0018 20361 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 34.36 2 69QLesko 0.0021 20369 67 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bullet 33.42 1 3NQColes 0.0015 20353 2 03

Drew 42.04 10 65NQHalperin 0.0017 20359 55 05,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Jasper 38.54 6 63NQMcGavin 0.0020 20366 57 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Freedom 0.00 0 0NQArnold 0.0024 20396 0 0

Mojito 0.00 0 0NQMinnella 0.0026 20507 0 0

Russ 27.59 0 3NQSimon 0.0027 20513 3 03

Breeze 35.32 3 56NQCurran 0.0028 20517 53 03,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

Scoot 0.00 0 0ABSSherman 0.0025 20397 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Titan 29.20 01 80QKeens 0.0010 24439 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 30.34 02 78QMogerley 0.007 24423 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 31.11 03 77QThorpe 0.003 24408 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jinn 29.46 04 71QBailey 0.004 24411 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 30.71 0 69QMcCaffree 0.002 24406 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 32.86 0 68QSutphin 0.009 24553 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Sebeka 41.53 9 57NQSmith 0.006 24419 48 05,2,3,4,6,8,9,20

Tess 0.00 0 0NQBisbee 0.008 24435 0 0

Rubyrose 0.00 0 0ABSGoldberg 0.005 24414 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 33.71 11 75QSchmitter 0.001 26454 74 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 37.27 21 68QBusacca 0.0013 16005 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surrey 35.63 01 69QSchowalter 0.0038 20469 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Everest 0.00 0 0ABSKoziatek 0.0039 20472 0 0

Nala 0.00 0 0ABSArmstrong 0.0040 20476 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 35.13 01 71QBrownlee 0.0063 08109 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 23.13 0 3NQBunin 0.0064 08114 3 03

Mariah 31.56 0 3NQOvnicek 0.0065 08115 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 32.04 01 72QBillman 0.0056 12137 72 05,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 40.95 2 3NQBillman 0.0055 12120 1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Taya 32.47 01 76QAndrews 0.0048 16140 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 23.40 02 69QAldrich 0.0049 16144 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dillan 35.58 01 78QMcRae 0.0034 20166 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 30.98 02 62QDiaz 0.0035 20170 62 02,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Trace 41.05 6 2NQPisch 0.0032 20160 -4 02

Brodie 42.68 7 3NQMacLeod 0.0037 20474 -4 03

Bacchus 0.00 0 0ABSCallaway 0.0033 20165 0 0

Calypso 0.00 0 0ABSKwiatkowski 0.0036 20471 0 0
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